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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,

Miyvkesny B.A.

Irnatuyk BJ1.
Pnb'ak M.
Kyummnaa .M.
Pn6'sk P.M.
ManbkiB P.C.

Cineubkuii M.

KomaHaHwui 3anik no 5 nepwux. J/ibot N2 4

Kny6 bopucnas

2021
XmeNnbHULbKUA

B 320 [/ 49.3621 /] 26.9493

05.09.2021 07:29:58
CoHAUYHO

6

194

258.319

0

0

0

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

10:54:27
11:08:38
1288.00
1204.46
10:51:41
11:08:38
00:16:57

o

Kogp,
221611
223702
221618
221581
221619
221727
221630

Kny6
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopwucnas
Bopwncnas
Bopucnas
bopvcnas

3aaBaeHo

45
41
38
33
26
11
0

MpunsosBunx
0

O O O O o o

banun
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

01.07.2025 13:55:17

banwu pasom

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



